1163 - Garrett Field - Hickory Ridge Field

Airport details
State Indiana
Country United States of America
Region
Elevation 390ft (119m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates 38.25755, -87.82678
Type land
ICAO code 1163
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 09 / 27
length 549m (1801ft)
bearing 90°/270°
width 43m (140ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for 1163

Nearby

code
SAM
EVV
PXV
FWC
oLY
LWV
OwWB
PLX
VNN
BIB
CCT

beacons

identifier

SAMSVILLE VOR/DME

VICCI (EVANSVILLE) NDB
POCKET CITY (EVANSVILLE) VORTAC
WAYNE CO (FAIRFIELD) NDB
OLNEY NDB

DME

OWENSBORO VOR/DME
PALESTINE (ROBINSON) NDB
VERNON DME

BIBLE GROVE VORTAC

CITY DME

dist
18.3
19.8
20

28.4
32

32.5
43.9
46.2
46.6
50.2
58.9

bearing
311.3°
108.7°
168.9°
281.8°
323.1°
23.5°
127.8°
13.7°
276°
315.3°
147.2°

frequency
116.60
219
113.30
257
272
108.80
108.60
391
113.80
109
109.80
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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