

# II63 - Garrett Field - Hickory Ridge Field

---

## Airport details

State	Indiana
Country	United States of America
Region	
Elevation	390ft (119m)
Timezone	GMT -6
Coordinates	38.25755, -87.82678
Type	land
ICAO code	II63
IATA code	n/a
FAA code	n/a

## Runway info

Runway 09 / 27	
length	549m (1801ft)
bearing	90° / 270°
width	43m (140ft)
surface	grass

## Communication

No airport communication available for II63

## Nearby beacons

<b>code</b>	<b>identifier</b>	<b>dist</b>	<b>bearing</b>	<b>frequency</b>
SAM	SAMSVILLE VOR/DME	18.3	311.3°	116.60
EVV	VICCI (EVANSVILLE) NDB	19.8	108.7°	219
PXV	POCKET CITY (EVANSVILLE) VORTAC	20	168.9°	113.30
FWC	WAYNE CO (FAIRFIELD) NDB	28.4	281.8°	257
OLY	OLNEY NDB	32	323.1°	272
LWV	DME	32.5	23.5°	108.80
OWB	OWENSBORO VOR/DME	43.9	127.8°	108.60
PLX	PALESTINE (ROBINSON) NDB	46.2	13.7°	391
VNN	VERNON DME	46.6	276°	113.80
BIB	BIBLE GROVE VORTAC	50.2	315.3°	109
CCT	CITY DME	58.9	147.2°	109.80

# Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

## To be used with X-Plane simulation only